OOooooo

0 00O 0O :2017051100003953290059 0000:2017.05.10 18:42:50 0000:2017.05.11 10:29:36
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ; #eekkrkokoekex]219 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

D000D00000000000O
goono

ooO oooo DO000| 000000000000000000
ood 19 0 4/ DDO0O000000000000O0
DOoO/o00o0o0n 17 0 4| 0DOD
Doooooood 0 0 0| D0D0O0OODDDDOO0DO0® OO
0009IO0000000 0 0 o/ 0DDDODOD” @OD0000* O
noooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
ood

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

2017010100 00000000000 0000000DOOO00LODO0O201704000000e6,5000000005,6220

20160120260 00000000000 OOOOOCO0OO0OOOOODOCO2017O030000O0O020,0000000€00O019,3470

201601101500 00000000000000DOO00O00O0O0ODO0OO0OO0O0O20170400000010 0000000

0160100250 00000000000 DO0O0O0DOO0O0ODODOO2017040000001000D0O0O0O4,5230

201607020 000 00D00O0O0DO0O0O0OOOOOODOOODOOOOODOOO2070400000000DO0OOO

3,3000

6. 2015090230 0 00 0000000DODO0OOOO0O0OODODOO0DOOD2017040,00000000D1850100000
oo

7.2015090230 0 0000000000 0C00O0O00O0ODO0O0O0DOOO2017040,00000000DO2516200000
oo

8 2015090230000 0000000DOO00DOO0O0OODOOOODOOO7040,00000000DO16800 0000
oo

9. 2015090230 00000000000 0O00DO0O00OO0DOODO0DO0O0OOD207O040,0000000001934300
ooooon

10.20150 902300 000000000000 0O0DO0O0O00OD0O0O0O0DOO0O20170400000020,0000 0000000

11.20150 9030000 0000DOO00DOO000OOo00DOooooDzi7O40, 00 0D00DO0OO0237TDO0O0OO
oo

12,2050 9023000 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0DOO0O00OOOOO2017040,000000000O18,322000
ooood

13.20050 9030 0 0000000000 bDOo00opoo0oobbouoooob704l,0obboooboD20826000
ooood

14.2015090 230 0000000000000 000O0000OO0OOOO27040,00000000022,4000000
0od

15.20150 9020 0 00000000000 0O0ODOO0O0O0O2017040,000000000297s00000 000

16.20150 9020 0 0000000000000 DODO0O0ODOO2017040000D00045000000003,1330

o~ w D e

01gd os0d



17.20150 80310 0000000000000 0DO0O00OO00O0OO0O0ODOODbOO201704000000O15000000000
14,8880

18.20000 120300 00000000 OOOODOOO0ODOOOOD201B30200000

19.20000 120300 0000000000 O0ODOOOODOOO0OD20130 200000

goono

goobooooboooood

120160120200 0000000000000 0O0100000000000000000020210120280 00 000201704000
0 94,1810

2.20160 120170 00 000000000026000000000000000201803090000002017030000
2,1330

20160100800 00000C00OOOOOOOOOOsk0000 00000000000 DO2019010080000002017040
000291670

4.2017030230 00 00000000000O00008000000000000000201803021000000201703000
1 80,00001

gooad

O0O0O000OO0O0SOO0000000C0O00000O000O00000O0000O0O00O00O000O00O

oooad

OO0O00O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O00200000000A0

ooooooon

oo 0ooo ufulufufy 0Dooo
1 20170 50 80 000000000000 /zid*ng oooo
2 20170 40 260 0000000000000 O/%7%23991 ooood
3 20170 40 190 0000000000000 0/s* za chaxnol oood
4 20170 40 160 000 O /*MBUSER*03 poooo
5 20170 40 150 D000O0000000000/x*nbao oodg
6 20170 40 50 00 0 O /4smB*tch poood
7 20170 40 50 000000000000 /du*njx oooo
8 20170 30 1600 0000000000 DOD0 O/MCCBx*nfexg_leixianquan ooono
9 20170 30 60 00000000000/ /cdhztty oo
10 20170 30 20 0000000000000 O/%40%008 oodo
11 20170 20170 00000 DO0D0O0DO/0%000 09804 2758+33 oood
12 20170 20100 00000000000 0/z*dong oo
13 201700 20 100 0000000000000 0/#792%991 oooon
14 20170 10 80 000000000000 /zid*ng oood
15 20170 10 50 O 0 O O /+0002_09910_28198*7 ooood
16 201601 120 300 0000000000000000/748%18 oooo

020 050



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

20160 1200 230

201601 1200 1907

201600 120J 150

201600 1200 100

20160 110 240

201600 1107 1807

20160 1100 140

20160 110 120

2016001 1000 2400

20160 1000 2400

201601 100 170

201601 1000 140

20160 1000 1000

20160 100 90

201601 901 2000

201600 901 901

201601 901 6001

201601 700 220

20160 701 130

20160 601 220

20160 601 2000

20160 601 1700

201601 500 130

201601 301 1100

20160 200 2801

201601 100 190

201600 100 700

20150 1200 240

201500 1101 400

201501 1000 280

201507 1000 901

201500901 220

201500 901 1900

20150 901 100

20150 801 200

0000000000DOODOO0O/A19751
0000000 O/GZCC*xinfeng_yua*yulan
000D00D0O0O0D0O0ODO/36072219*81*224515
00o0DOO0o0oooao/As10*0267
0000000000004 /z%dong
O000O0000no fea*p*id
000000000000 /151%814*1
000000000000 /~51*00267
O000000000DODO0O/01%751
0000000000000 /ky *4
00000 d/Fs*hexl
00000000000 O /hac*bx
00000000000 O /Mhanf*n*.hb
000 0/CM*US*R003
00000000 /hz*-w*hdb-chch2
000000000000 /*z*dzh_02
000000ooooooDoooo/syh*03
00O0DO0O0OOO00O00O0gonag/+202001*+9
000000000 O00O0Oodd/~BCyd. j*
00000000000D0O0O/*20200%49
goooOoDooooo/r-~13s*o
00000000000 d/*gxebd*exdy
00000000000 O/ dua*x
00000000000 d/du*njx
000000 /M ex*sx
0000000000000/ du*njx
000000000000 /36212*%19650%286012
000000 /Mex_*n
0000000000 O/360000%80*0
000000 Asrh*x1
0000000oo f+a*pfid
00000000000 /1*100%279
O0O0DO0O000000no/151*0*267
0000000000 Dd /*eixi*ng

OO0COO0COOODOODO/360%221984*126003X

03d os0

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

oogo

goooo

goooon

gooon

goano

gogo

gooon

gogao

oooooo

oooon

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gooooo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gooon

gooon

goooo

gooon

gooon



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

20150 801 2001

20150 70 130

201701500 200

20170 40 1700

20170 40 1200

20170 30 60

20170 301 601

20160 1200 2200

20160 1201 901

201601 110 2501

201600 1100 400

201600 1100 40

201601 1100 100

201601 1000 240

20160 1000 2400

201601 901 2600

201601 901 2200

201600 901 2100

201601 901 901

201600 901 500

2016001 801 3101

201601 801 1700

201600 700 700

201601 7001 500

OooOoOoOooooooooo/~o8*x733750

00000000000/3621231*651221*011

go

0000000000000 /#B*ganz_zx

go

O00D0C0O0OO00O00D0OO0D/P*Cga*z_zx

go

000000000000 o/PB*ganz*zx

go

00000O00Do0Oo0Ooo/~BCgan*_zx
000000000 O0O0o/PBC*anz_*x

oo

go

00000000D0OO0ODO/PBCgan*_*x
0000000000000 /PBCga*z zx
O00D00O0000000//PR*C*z_cxh

go

OO0Oo0DooOoooooOoon/“BC*anz_zx

oo

0o0o0000o0Dod/rBC3*0722_*wo03

oo

go

go

040 050

[
OO
|
[
[
|
[
|

gboobooood

gooooooon
gboooooooon

ood

gboobooood

goguoooon
gboooooooon

oogd

gooboood

oooooooon
goooooooon

ood

gboobooood

goobooood

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
I o o
OO
OO
OO
OO

gboobooood
goobooood
gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
Oooo ooo ogg
OO
OO
OO
OO



23 20160 60 2500 0o DoOoooooog

O0O0000000

O
24 20160 601 1200 0o Dooooooog
OOoO000O0000

0
25 20160 60 601 0o ooOoooooog
D00000000

O
26 20160 601 400 0o DoOooooood
DOoO000O000d

O
27 201601 40 601 0o DoOoooooog
OOoO000O0000

0
28 20160 10 190 0o DoOooooood
D0O000O0000

O
29 20160 101 801 0000000000000 /#+BCganz*zx noooooon
30 20150 1200 2900 0o oogooooog
D0o0o0o0oo0d

O
31 20150 1200 2901 0o ooooooood
DOoO00O0000

O
32 201501 1200 140 000000000 DO /PBC360%22_y*anl006 ooboooooo
33 20150 110 20 0o DoOoooooog
O0O0000000

O
34 20150 110 200 0000000000000 /*BCy*nz.zx opoobooog
35 20150 80 1101 00000000 D00/PBC36%722_*w003 noooooon

L000b00o0oo0ooooboobobobooooboooooobobobooboboooooobobOoboboboboooboonDo
gboobooooooobooboboboboboooocoooon

20000000obo0oooooooboboooboboooboooobooooOobooobboobOODODLoDObOODbOO
O000OOo0o0ooOoo0o0oDbO0o0obooOoobOoO0O0oo0OOooODwww.pbeere.org.end 0 0O0O

Job0oobooobooboboobooooooobobobobooboooobybobobooboboobooboobOobob

40000000bO0b00oo0oooooobdbOobobooboooDoLpobobobobbOobOoLDOobDUODbOo

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

gs0d 050



